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DESCRIPTION :   PRESSURE WASHING SERVICES   SPECIFICATION NO.:  56015      RFQ NO.:  2485 
LEAD DEPARTMENT:  STREETS & SANITATION 
CONFERENCE DATE:  MONDAY, JUNE 4, 2007   TIME:   2:00 P. M.   LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, BID & BOND,  
ROOM 301 
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR:  THERESA MC DONNELL  TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-4919 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679  
E-MAIL:  tmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org                             
   

 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name/Address 

 
Telephone /Fax Numbers 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Greg Kaznecki 
 
 

 
Master Washing, Inc. 

 
877-999-9930 

 
gregorzkaznecki@yahoo.com 
 
  

Charlene O’Connell 
FJB Properties 
9661 W. 14th Street 
Orland Park, Illinois 

 
708-364-1400 / 
708-364-1404 

 
charlene@rjb-properties.com 
 
 

 
Everaldo Almaraz 

Program One 
960 Rand Road 
DesPlaines, Illinois 60016 

 
847-298-5953 / 
847-289-5986 

 
info@programone.net 
 

 
Bill Mologousis 

PWS 
1615 S. 55th Ave. 
Cicero, Illinois 

 
708-652-9274 / 
708-652-3955 

 
bill@pressurewashingsystems.com 
 

 
Leo Gomez 

M.P.W., Inc. 
31445 Rt.53 
Addison, Illinois 60101 

 
630-495-3071 / 
630-932-9402 

 
mobilepressureinc@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
Roger K. Gillund 

Hurricane Power Washing 
15438 Tudor Road 
Oak Forest, Illinoi 60452 

 
708-535-7980 /  
708-687-4871 

 
hurricanepw@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
Bill Kelly 

 
DGS 
30 N. LaSalle 

 
312-744-6043 / 
312-744-6097 

 
wkelly@cityofchicago.org 
 

 
Wayne Derengowski 

 
DGS 
30 N. LaSalle 

 
312-744-5569 / 
312-742-9811 

 
wderengowski@cityofchicago.org 
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Attendee Name 

 
Company Name/Address 

 
Telephone /Fax Numbers 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Lisa Clark 

 
Dept. of Streets & Sanitation 

 
312-744-4667 

 
lisaclark@cityofchicago.org 
 

 
Robert Richardson 

 
Dept. of Streets & Sanitation 

 
312-744-8098 

 
 

 
Steve Swanson 

 
Dept. of Streets & Sanitation 

 
312-744-4677 
 
 

 

 
Glenda Sanders 

 
DPS – Compliance 
121 N. LaSalle – 403 

 
312-744-6234 

 
gsanders@cityofchicago.org 
 

 
Theresa McDonnell 

 
DPS – Contracts 
121 N. LaSalle - 403 

 
312-744-4919 

 
Tmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org 

    

    

    

 
 


